South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 08:11:55 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3217 (Rat #0404, Act #0360 of 1980) General Bill, By B. Campbell, P. Evatt, |.S. Johnson, J.C. Pracht and Sheheen
Similar (S 0711)

A Bill to create a state Pretrial Intervention Program requiring restitution by the offender and provide for implementation of
the program.

11/26/79
11/26/79
01/08/80
01/08/80
01/17/80
01/22/80
01/23/80
01/29/80
01/29/80
01/30/80
01/31/80
01/31/80
01/31/80
02/21/80
02/26/80
02/26/80
02/26/80
03/13/80
03/13/80
03/13/80
03/19/80
03/19/80
03/19/80
04/01/80
04/04/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/29/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-43

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-43

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-321

Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-358
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-375
Amended HJ-462

Debate interrupted HJ-463

Read second time HJ-507

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-551

Introduced and read first time SJ-22

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-22
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-14
Amended SJ-23

Read second time SJ-23

Reconsidered SJ-23

Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
Amended SJ-104

READ THIRD TIME SJ-104

Returned SJ-104

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1799
Ratified R 404 HJ-1909

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/80

Act No. 360

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



