South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 08:11:55 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3217 (Rat #0404, Act #0360 of 1980) General Bill, By B. Campbell, P. Evatt, I.S. Johnson, J.C. Pracht and Sheheen Similar (S 0711)

A Bill to create a state Pretrial Intervention Program requiring restitution by the offender and provide for implementation of the program.

11/26/79	House	Prefiled
11/26/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-43
01/08/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-43
01/17/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-321
01/22/80	House	Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-358
01/23/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-375
01/29/80	House	Amended HJ-462
01/29/80	House	Debate interrupted HJ-463
01/30/80	House	Read second time HJ-507
01/31/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-551
01/31/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-22
01/31/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-22
02/21/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-14
02/26/80	Senate	Amended SJ-23
02/26/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/26/80	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-23
03/13/80	Senate	Amended SJ-14
03/13/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/13/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
03/19/80	Senate	Amended SJ-104
03/19/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-104
03/19/80	Senate	Returned SJ-104
04/01/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1799
04/04/80	House	Ratified R 404 HJ-1909
04/10/80		Signed By Governor
04/10/80		Effective date 04/10/80
04/10/80		Act No. 360
04/29/80		Copies available